Alabama Power Compare 925 Quintard Avenue Anniston, Al. 36201 ATTN: Kisha Linley  **INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #*  **TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the continued for the additional period proving the period proving the continued for the additional period proving the continued for the conti	20120521000180160		Shelby Cnty Judge of 06/05/2019 03:01:36	Probate, AL PM FILED/CERT
925 Quintard Avenue Anniston, Al. 36201 ATTN: Kisha Linley  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the	20120521000180160		Shelby Cnty Judge of 06/05/2019 03:01:36	Probate, AL PM FILED/CERT
925 Quintard Avenue Anniston, Al. 36201 ATTN: Kisha Linley  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the	20120521000180160		Shelby Cnty Judge of 06/05/2019 03:01:36	Probate, AL PM FILED/CERT
ATTN: Kisha Linley  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the			Shelby Cnty Judge of 06/05/2019 03:01:36	Probate, AL PM FILED/CERT
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the			Shelby Cnty Judge of 06/05/2019 03:01:36	Probate, AL PM FILED/CERT
★ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION:			06/05/2019 03:01:36   HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILIN	PM FILED/CERT
★ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION:		Τ	,	10 DEELCE LISE ON Y
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of t		•	,	NG OFFICE USE VALL
★ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the CONTINUATION:			<b>i</b>	CING STATEMENT AMENDMEN for record] (or recorded) in the
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of t	しょうううきょう どううくうかんりきょうさつきょうろう うりへい		REAL ESTA	ATE RECORDS.
			- ···	
•	<b>T</b>	ibove trian respect to accomy interest	(3) of the Secured Fairly activitizing th	na Continuation Statement 13
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give	ame of assignee in item 7a or 7b ar	nd address of assignee in item 7c; and	also give name of assignor in item 9.	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATIO	N): This Amendment affects	Debtor or Secured Party of reco	ord. Check only <u>one</u> of these two boxe	es,
Also check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes				
CHANGE name and/or address: Give cuname (if name change) in item 7a or 7b	rrent record name in item 6a or 6b;	also give new DELETE name: ge) in item 7c.    DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record name ADD name	e: Complete item 7a or 7b, and all so complete items 7d-7g (if applic
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	androi new address (ii address chair	ge) in item 70.	I Item da di da.	so complete items 7 d-7 g (ii applic
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
SE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	····			
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Thompson		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
<u> </u>		Fred	<u> </u>	Jr
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORM.  [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	ATION:			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
Thompson		Lisa		ļ
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		AL CODE COUNTR
4205 Highway 62		Vincent	Al 3517	
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO R ORGANIZATIO	E   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION N	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANI	ZATION 7g. ORGANIZATI	IONAL ID #. if any
DEBTOR				×
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHAN			_	
Describe collateral deleted or add	ed, or give entire restated colla	teral description, or describe collater	al assigned.	

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20120521000180160 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

13. Use this space for additional information

20190605000196130 2/2 \$.00 20190605000196130 2/2 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL 06/05/2019 03:01:36 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY